0.025in 0.6mm
0.06in±0.01 1.6mm±0.3
0.253in±0.005 6.43mm±0.13
2X 0.032in+
-
0.003
0.002 0.81mm+
-

GREEN LED
TABLE 2 - CABLE
ORDER CODE CABLE COLOR
(BLANK) BLACK
2 RED
4 YELLOW
5 GREEN
6 BLUE
9 WHITE
GREEN CABLE
lv (mcd)
Typ. Max. Typ.
FR4-X.XX-SG-F7P-X SUPER GREEN 568 2.1 2.8 50 3SGC-F
FR4-X.XX-SY-F7P-X SUPER YELLOW 590 2.0 2.8 50 3SYC-F
FR4-X.XX-SR-F7P-X SUPER RED 645 1.7 2.4 60 3SRC-F
FR4-X.XX-UT-F7P-X TURQUOISE 500 3.5 4.0 800 3UTC-F
FR4-X.XX-UG-F7P-X GREEN 570 2.1 2.4 200 3UGC-F
FR4-X.XX-SUG-F7P-X GREEN 570 2.1 2.4 300 3SUGC-F
FR4-X.XX-UY-F7P-X YELLOW 590 2.0 2.4 300 3UYC-F
FR4-X.XX-UR-F7P-X RED 645 1.7 2.4 200 3URC-F
FR4-X.XX-SUR-F7P-X RED 640 1.8 2.4 200 3SURC-F
FR4-X.XX-UW.6K-F7P-X WHITE - 3.2 3.6 6000 3UWC1.035C-F
HE RED 625 2.0 2.8 8
GREEN 568 2.1 2.8 8
SUPER RED 645 1.7 2.4 100
HE GREEN 568 2.1 2.8 60